
7

C R A F T  +  I M P O R T S +  D O M E S T I C S

D R I N K  M E N U

ABV PRICE

/////////////////////////////////////////////////////

BEER

Backpocket Bubba Hazy IPA

Toppling Goliath Radiant Haze

Empyrean Brewing Mind Over Mango 

Samuel Adams Boston Lager

Stella Artois

Modelo Especial

Bud Light

Coors Light

Michelob Ultra

Blue Moon

CiderBoys Strawberry Magic

First Crush Pink Watermelon Hard Apple Cider 

Carbliss Black Raspberry

Chimay Première

Breckenridge Nitro Vanilla Porter

Left Hand Nitro Milk Stout

Heineken 0.0

Lagunitas IPNA

STYLE

Hazy IPA

IPA

IPA

Amber Lager 

Belgian Lager 

Mexican Lager 

American Lager 

American Lager 

American Lager  

Witbier

Cider

Cider

Vodka Cocktail 

Dubbel

Nitro Porter 

Nitro Stout 

Non-Alcoholic

Non-Alcoholic

BREWED IN 

Coralville, IA 

Decorah, IA 

Lincoln, NE 

Boston, MA 

Belgium

Mexico

St. Louis, MO 

Golden, CO

St. Louis, MO  

Golden, CO 

Stevens Point, WI 

Fairfield, IA 

Sheboygan, WI 

Belgium 

Littleton, CO 

Longmont, CO 

Netherlands 

Petaluma, CA

6.1%

7.0%

6.0%

5.0%

5.0%

4.4%

4.2%

4.2%

5.0%

5.4%

5.0%

4.15%

5.0%

7.0%

5.4%

6.0%

0.0%

<0.5%

7

7

7

7

7

7

6

6

7

7

7

8

7

16

7

7

7

7



C O R K E D
/////////////////////////////////////////////////////

MEADOW MAGIC  10
strawberry lemongrass, vodka, st germain, fresh lime, tonic 

VIOLET BLOSSOM  12
empress gin, crème de violette, pineapple, fresh lime, 
simple syrup, tonic 

TANGO TIME MULE  10
midori, tamarind vodka, ancho reyes chili liqueur,  
fresh lime, ginger beer

BLEEDING HEART  10
ghost pepper tequila, blueberry simple syrup, fresh lemon, mint 

RYE ARE YOU SO SOUR  10
knob creek rye, fresh lemon, blood orange purée, simple syrup

WHITE

Pitulé, Piedmont / Moscato D’asti 	  8  32

Mer Soleil, Santa Lucia / Chardonnay 	 12 42

Rombauer, Carneros / Chardonnay	 58

Cakebread, Napa / Chardonnay 	 72

Napa Cellars, Napa / Chardonnay 	  9  36

Elk Cove, Willamette Valley / Pinot Gris	 9  36

Dr. Loosen, Mosel / Riesling	 8 32

Duckhorn, Napa / Sauvignon Blanc	 12 42

RED

Decoy Red Blend Limited, Sonoma / Red Blend	  12	 42

Colome Estate,  Calchagua Valley / Malbec 	  12	  42

Meiomi, California / Pinot Noir	 10	  36

Belle Glos, Dairyman, Russian River Valley / Pinot Noir 		 48

Northstar, Columbia Valley / Merlot	 14 48

Duckhorn, Napa / Merlot	 18 66

Darioush, Napa / Merlot 92

Broken Earth, Paso Robles / Cabernet Franc	 12 44

Sean Minor, Napa / Cabernet Sauvignon	 10 36

Frank Family, Napa / Cabernet Sauvignon 	 68

Stag’s Leap, Artemis, Napa / Cabernet Sauvignon 		 82

Caymus, Napa / Cabernet Sauvignon 		 140

Caymus, Special Select, Napa / Cabernet Sauvignon 		 225

Decoy, Sonoma / Zinfandel 	  10	 36

The Prisoner, Saldo, Dry Creek, Sierra, Sonoma / Zinfandel 		 68

SPARKLING

Bellino, Italy / Prosecco 34

Luc Belaire, Burgundy / Rare Rosé 58

Luc Belair, Burgundy / Bleu 58

Veuve Clicquot, Reims / Brut Champagne 		 120

Armand de Bragnac "Ace of Spades", Reims / Brut Champagne 425

C O C K T A I L S
HEAVENLY DELIGHT  11
cantera negra café, rumchata pumpkin spice, tiramisu liqueur,  
dr. pepper, cinnamon

SALTED CARAMEL RUSH  9
disaronno, bourbon cream, milk, caramel, flaked salt

ISLAND SPLASH  10
malibu, aeperol, fresh lemon, pineapple.

SUNSET SERENADE  12
empress rose gin, aperol, simple syrup, fresh lemon

SPICE IN TIME  12
suntory toki whisky, st. george spiced pear, blood orange liqueur, 
apple juice, orange bitters




